ZiN

0 | 2 l 4 ﬂ7 3 | 2 I 1
. 600 | 140 | 92,3
5 A E | %2 A (p— B 1 A 5
———— @ 1—" r’_ N N
______ ) ) P
|lf/# ﬁS\ﬁH
: ' ol o
T 1
— o LN —_
0 3 | | N
5 Sam— |1l e
i o L gl
[\\4\ /;IJ
______ Y { X‘F
C g | (momi } A N ' L@ > \ C
) N -\
E i ?—\— —!J ] — Y
= = = 'é.- B B e, =" W =
Side View Front View 3D View
16 | 90 M6 HX Plate C-C 640x140 x 0.5 thk SS 316L
— 15 | 1 Middle spacer Plate 602x230 x 3 thk SS 316L <
. 710 N 14 | 2 | Top/Bot Connection Spacer Plate with NB 50 Nipples SS316L | AT-6-DT-002
13 | 1 Foot Mount Rear Plate 930x50 x 10 thk SS 304L
12 | 6 Manufactured Hex Nut M20 x 25 g Brass
I fis , E I " 11 | 6 | Manufactured Hex Bolt M20 x 600 Ig SS 304L
————— g‘l 10 | 2 Washer M20 Flat SS 304L
Bl un : L0 — o 9 | 4 Allen Gap Screw M20 x 50 Ig SS 304L B
& — S fad 8 | 2 Hex Bol V76 X 60 I S5 304L
_____ W 7 | 2 Hex Nut M16 53 304L
' £is ) $18_{ ! 6 | 4 Washer M16 Flat S5 304L
5 1 Front Foot Mount Plate 325x166 x 6 thk SS 304L
- 4 1 Pressure Plate Plate 860x325 x 25 thk Mild Steel
— Top View A-A(1:8) 3 |12 M20 Step Washer P40 x 151g SS304L | AT-6-DT-001 |-
2 | 2 Guide Shaft 30 Round x 600 Ig SS 304L
1 1 Frame Plate Plate 925x325 x 25 thk Mild Steel
ITEM |QTY DESCRIPTION SIZE MATERIAL| COMMENTS
BILL OF MATERIALS
REV | DESCRIPTION DRAWN | CHECKED |APPROVED DATE
A 0 FOR APPROVAL JCB DDB DDB GENERAL ARRANGEMENT @ % AT-6 PLATE AND FRAME ~ A
3 A1 HEAT EXCHANGER APEX THERMAL
‘ SCALE: 15
: SUB CONTRACTOR DWG NO Sheet  of REV
This drawin_g is subject to return on den’Ianq and must not be copied or passed on | CLIENT DWG NO Sheet of REV
to any third party; or used directly or indirectly for any other purpose that the
7 _ 7 design and construction to the order of APEX THERMAL APEXDWGNO  AT-6-GA-001 7 Sheet 1 of 1 |REV ()
6 I 5 I 4 3 I 2 I 1



